
Gold Winners (Large Employers) 
 
Mount Carmel Health System – Franklin County 
5160 E. Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43213 
Contact:  Stacey Conrad 
614-546-3483 
stacey.conrad@mchs.com 
Healthcare 
10,600 employees 
 
Mercy Medical Center – Stark County 
1320 Mercy Drive NW 
Canton, OH 44708 
Contact:  Kathy Wise 
330-489-1479 
kathy.wise@cantonmercy.org 
Healthcare 
2,550 employees 
 
Nationwide Children's Hospital – Franklin County 
700 Children's Drive 
Columbus, OH 43207 
Contact:  Kari DuBro 
614-355-4154 
kari.dubro@nationwidechildrens.org 
Healthcare and Research 
10,218 employees 
 
American Showa, Inc. – Delaware County 
707 W. Cherry Street 
Sunbury, OH 43074 
Contact:  Jillian Jacobs 
614-301-1150 
jjacobs@amshowa.com 
Manufacturer of automotive parts 
1,027 employees 
 
The Ohio State University – Franklin County 
1585 Neil Avenue 
Columbus, Oh 43210 
Contact:  Megan Amaya 
614-292-5509 
amaya.13@osu.edu 
Higher Education 
40,000 employees 
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Union Hospital Dover – Tuscarawas County 
659 Blvd. 
Dover, OH 44622 
Contact:  Kim Nathan, RN 
330-602-0750 
kimberlyn@unionhospital.org 
Community Hospital 
1,100 employees 
 
Southern Ohio Medical Center – Scioto County 
1805 27th Street 
Portsmouth, OH 45662 
Contact:  April Sanders, BSN, RN, CCP 
740-356-8021 
sandersa@somc.org 
Hospital 
2,600 employees 
 
Youngstown State University – Mahoning County 
One University Plaza 
Youngstown, OH 44555 
Contact:  Carrie Clyde, CHEDS 
330-941-3360 
crclyde@ysu.edu 
Higher Education 
1,900 employees 
 
Lake Health – Lake County 
7590 Auburn Road, Suite 201 
Concord Twp, OH 44077-2222 
Contact:  Sharon Minjares, MBA, MS, RD, LD 
440-350-4512 
sharon.minjares@lakehealth.org 
Healthcare 
3,000 employees 
 
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center – Hamilton County 
3333 Burnet Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45229 
Contact:  Rachael Grile 
513-803-6223 
rachael.grile@cchmc.org 
Healthcare 
15,000 employees 
 
TriHealth – Hamilton County 
10552 Montgomery Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
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Contact:  Erin Pauley 
513-346-5144 
erin_pauley@trihealth.com 
Healthcare 
12,000 employees 
 
Westfield Group – Medina County 
1 Park Circle, PO Box 5001 
Westfield Center, OH 44251 
Contact:  Marissa Campana 
330-887-6769 
marissacampana@westfieldgrp.com 
Insurance, banking and related finance services group 
2,600 employees 
 
Gold Winners (Medium employers) 
 
Community Hospitals and Wellness Centers - Williams/Fulton Counties 
433 W. High Street 
Bryan, OH 43506 
Contact:  Jeanette Roberts, RN, BSN, CHWC 
419-636-1131 
jeanetteroberts@chwchospital.org 
Hospital and rehabilitation center 
693 employees 
 
Colgate-Palmolive – Guernsey County 
8800 Guernsey Industrial Blvd. 
Cambridge, OH 43725 
Contact:  Brent Hylton 
740-439-4242 
brent_hylton@colpal.com 
Soap Manufacturing 
357 employees 
 
IGS Energy – Franklin 
6100 Emerald Parkway 
Dublin, OH 43016 
Contact:  Hannah Cappuzzello 
614-659-5306 
hcappuzzello@igsenergy.com 
Energy Supplier 
644 employees 
 
MillerCoors – Butler County 
2525 Wayne Madison Road 
Trenton, OH 45067 
Contact:  Sandra Brunner 
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513-844-4643 
sandy.brunner@millercoors.com 
Brewing and packaging beer 
540 employees 
 
Park Place Technologies – Cuyahoga County 
5910 Landerbrook Drive 
Mayfield Hts., OH 44124 
Contact:  Tiffanie Giganti 
440-991-3121 
tgiganti@parkplacetech.com 
Data center hardware maintenance 
359 employees 
 
Fulton County Health Center – Fulton County 
725 S. Shoop Avenue 
Wauseon, OH 43567 
Contact:  Kelly Frey 
419-330-2646x3 
kfrey@fulhealth.org 
Healthcare 
837 employees 
 
Greater Dayton Regional Transit Authority – Montgomery County 
600 Longworth Street 
Dayton, OH 45402 
Contact:  Julie Bonsall 
937-425-8541 
jbonsall@greaterdaytonrta.org 
Transportation 
600 employees 
 
Western Reserve Hospital – Summit County 
1900 23rd Street 
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223 
Contact:  Johanna Tanno 
330-971-7959 
jtanno@westernreservehospital.org 
Community Hospital 
800 employees 
 
Gold Winners (Small Employers) 
 
Henry County Hospital – Henry County 
1600 East Riverview Avenue 
Napoleon, OH 43545 
Contact:  Karlee Badenhop 
karleeb@henrycountyhospital.org 
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Community Hospital 
268 employees 
 
The Dupps Company – Montgomery County 
548 N. Cherry Street 
Germantown, OH 45327 
Contact:  Jim Vose 
937-855-0574 
jvose@dupps.com 
Process equipment and systems 
145 employees 
 
Certified Angus Beef – Wayne County 
206 Riffel Road 
Wooster, Oh 44691 
Contact:  Sherry Leggett 
330-345-2333 
sleggett@certifiedangusbeef.com 
Cattleman's Association 
120 employees 
 
TriRivers Career Center – Marion County 
2222 Marion Mt. Gilead Road 
Marion, OH 43302 
Contact:  Chris Pemberton 
740-389-8519 
cpemberton@tririvers.com 
Vocational High School 
140 employees 
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